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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Maksim Kan1 95
Salto

Final: 12.593 14.374 14.28111.450 13.69112.038 78.427

Final: 13.794 14.091 14.48110.563 13.14313.194 79.266

Prelims

Finals

157.693Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.950 4.4 / 7.1503.2 / 8.1505.4 / 7.2504.7 / 7.500D/E: 4.7 / 8.150
0.841 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.488 / 0.00.000 / 0.01.724 / 0.00.393 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.9 / 8.300 4.9 / 8.350 3.6 / 6.800 4.5 / 8.1004.8 / 9.150
0.393 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.594 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.841 / 0.00.594 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Hunter Simpson2 91
EVO Gym

Final: 12.581 11.638 13.55212.731 12.50213.063 76.067

Final: 12.681 13.438 13.40212.131 11.10212.563 75.317

Prelims

Finals

151.384Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 4.0 / 8.8003.7 / 8.7004.6 / 6.5504.5 / 7.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.500
0.102 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.488 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.9 / 7.100D/E: 4.5 / 7.950 4.6 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.4004.4 / 8.900
0.102 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.488 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jay Watkins3 96
GymTek

Final: 12.008 11.513 13.50211.800 11.90011.150 71.873

Final: 12.400 13.443 13.30212.000 12.45012.300 75.895

Prelims

Finals

147.768Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.100 3.5 / 7.6503.3 / 8.5004.2 / 7.1504.6 / 7.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

3.7 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 8.200 5.1 / 7.200 3.3 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.7004.4 / 8.900
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.01.143 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Lincoln Dubin4 81
EVO Gym

Final: 13.488 11.150 13.80211.700 11.95012.250 74.340

Final: 11.088 11.300 13.80212.000 11.90012.400 72.490

Prelims

Finals

146.830Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 2.8 / 9.3502.8 / 8.8002.5 / 8.6504.8 / 8.200D/E: 3.5 / 8.350
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.6 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 6.200 2.5 / 8.800 2.8 / 9.100 2.8 / 9.5004.4 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.4 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Anthony Ruscheinsky5 105
Salto

Final: 12.243 11.050 14.38110.700 11.10212.200 71.676

Final: 12.258 11.100 13.38112.281 12.93812.000 73.958

Prelims

Finals

145.634Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.8003.2 / 7.5003.1 / 7.9504.7 / 7.150D/E: 3.9 / 7.100
0.102 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.4 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.350 3.1 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.6004.8 / 8.350
0.488 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:
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Ori Reilly6 82
Gym USA

Final: 12.000 12.950 12.15011.300 12.35012.250 73.000

Final: 10.800 12.700 12.10011.800 12.50012.550 72.450

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.450 3.5 / 8.7502.9 / 8.4003.8 / 9.1503.5 / 8.500D/E: 3.5 / 8.750
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.900D/E: 3.4 / 7.400 3.8 / 8.900 2.9 / 8.900 3.5 / 9.0504.0 / 8.200
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Chane Cumbermack7 89
Nova

Final: 12.400 11.000 13.80210.950 12.20012.300 72.652

Final: 12.800 10.700 13.50212.000 11.20011.800 72.002

Prelims

Finals

144.654Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 3.7 / 8.6002.9 / 8.3502.3 / 8.7004.1 / 8.200D/E: 3.6 / 8.600
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.4 / 7.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.700 2.3 / 8.400 2.9 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.3004.4 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Ty Herzing8 70
Centre Elite

Final: 12.100 13.238 11.50011.650 11.31312.902 72.703

Final: 12.050 11.863 11.30011.300 12.56312.852 71.928

Prelims

Finals

144.631Combined Total:

2.4 / 9.100 3.9 / 8.9003.3 / 8.3504.6 / 8.1503.7 / 8.300D/E: 4.0 / 7.150
0.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.102 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.0 / 8.400D/E: 3.6 / 8.650 4.2 / 7.500 2.9 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.8502.4 / 8.900
0.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.102 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Troy Holman9 71
Bakersfield Gym

Final: 11.993 10.550 11.45011.350 11.30013.181 69.824

Final: 13.031 12.150 12.75011.150 12.20013.381 74.662

Prelims

Finals

144.486Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.950 4.1 / 8.8502.7 / 8.6502.6 / 7.9504.7 / 7.200D/E: 2.8 / 8.500
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

2.8 / 9.400D/E: 4.5 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.450 4.1 / 9.0503.6 / 9.150
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Uzoma Ojoh10 102
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.813 9.850 11.85011.850 12.30012.050 70.713

Final: 13.213 10.250 13.40012.000 12.55012.150 73.563

Prelims

Finals

144.276Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.050 2.9 / 9.1503.2 / 8.6502.8 / 7.0504.4 / 8.250D/E: 3.3 / 9.000
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.4 / 9.150D/E: 4.4 / 8.650 2.8 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.700 2.9 / 9.2504.0 / 9.400
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Brody Guild11 100
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.602 12.313 12.85011.250 11.35011.600 70.965

Final: 12.713 12.200 12.40011.800 11.60011.950 72.663

Prelims

Finals

143.628Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 2.9 / 8.7003.0 / 8.2504.2 / 7.9504.3 / 7.200D/E: 2.7 / 8.650
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.200 3.0 / 8.800 2.9 / 9.0503.6 / 9.100
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Daniel San Juanico12 93
Premier West

Final: 12.802 11.600 13.15210.800 11.60012.150 72.104

Final: 12.102 10.963 13.20211.450 11.50011.750 70.967

Prelims

Finals

143.071Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.5503.3 / 7.4003.8 / 7.8004.3 / 8.300D/E: 3.5 / 8.100
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.3 / 7.600 4.2 / 6.900 2.7 / 8.650 3.8 / 7.9504.4 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / -0.3 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Quentin Bellemin13 108
Stanford Boys

Final: 12.850 10.750 12.70011.600 11.70012.500 72.100

Final: 11.900 11.100 12.20011.400 12.00012.100 70.700

Prelims

Finals

142.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.1002.9 / 8.6002.9 / 7.8503.7 / 9.050D/E: 3.8 / 7.900
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.8 / 8.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.000 2.9 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.8003.6 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Zaiden Kyte14 86
GymTek

Final: 10.758 10.650 13.70211.000 11.75012.252 70.112

Final: 12.631 11.450 12.85210.850 11.80012.513 72.096

Prelims

Finals

142.208Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.200 3.9 / 8.2503.1 / 7.9003.8 / 6.8504.6 / 5.750D/E: 2.9 / 8.850
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.102 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 4.5 / 7.900 3.2 / 8.250 3.3 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.3504.4 / 8.350
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Rahul Mandava15 104
Cypress Academy

Final: 11.400 11.400 12.30011.650 11.90011.100 69.750

Final: 11.950 11.700 12.30011.500 10.50011.900 69.850

Prelims

Finals

139.600Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.700 3.4 / 7.7003.2 / 8.3503.1 / 8.3004.0 / 7.400D/E: 2.8 / 9.000
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.8 / 7.600D/E: 4.1 / 7.850 3.1 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.200 3.4 / 8.4003.6 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Cole Fallbacher16 83
Gym Acad Atlanta

Final: 11.000 10.863 13.0529.950 12.30013.591 70.756

Final: 12.300 10.981 13.4528.600 10.10012.388 67.821

Prelims

Finals

138.577Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.650 4.7 / 8.0502.9 / 7.0504.2 / 6.5004.1 / 6.900D/E: 3.5 / 8.800
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.841 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

3.5 / 6.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 4.3 / 6.450 2.8 / 6.100 4.4 / 7.5004.4 / 8.950
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.488 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Dylan Tosta17 106
Elite Gym Acad

Final: 11.813 10.050 13.00010.650 11.85012.000 69.363

Final: 11.763 11.000 12.65010.550 10.40011.550 67.913

Prelims

Finals

137.276Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.400 3.7 / 8.3002.7 / 7.9502.6 / 7.4504.4 / 7.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.450
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.3 / 7.100D/E: 4.4 / 7.200 2.6 / 8.400 2.9 / 7.650 3.7 / 7.8503.6 / 9.150
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Peter Brown18 103
5280 Gym

Final: 10.250 11.350 12.85010.700 9.60010.700 65.450

Final: 12.100 11.200 12.80010.900 10.85011.250 69.100

Prelims

Finals

134.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 2.8 / 8.2002.5 / 8.5003.1 / 8.2503.9 / 6.650D/E: 3.2 / 6.400
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / -0.3_._ / _._S+/ND:

3.2 / 7.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.100 2.5 / 8.400 2.8 / 8.4503.6 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Mick Seyler19 107
Southlake

Final: 12.844 9.600 13.75210.700 11.2319.350 67.477

Final: 11.188 10.150 14.10210.750 10.00010.800 66.990

Prelims

Finals

134.467Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.250 2.4 / 6.9503.1 / 7.6003.1 / 6.5004.9 / 7.350D/E: 4.1 / 6.900
0.231 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.594 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.6 / 6.400D/E: 4.8 / 5.900 3.1 / 7.050 3.1 / 7.650 3.4 / 7.4004.4 / 9.500
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Levi VanBeynen20 77
Empowered

Final: 12.400 10.250 12.40010.200 8.45012.050 65.750

Final: 12.200 10.000 13.00010.700 11.45011.000 68.350

Prelims

Finals

134.100Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900 3.0 / 9.0503.1 / 7.1003.3 / 6.9504.0 / 8.300D/E: 2.2 / 6.250
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

2.8 / 8.550D/E: 4.0 / 8.100 3.0 / 7.000 2.9 / 7.800 3.0 / 8.0003.6 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:
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